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Hepuog

TR SuBapb DeBpanb Mapt Anpens Ma
OLICHOYHOI
npoueaypbl
2 KJIaccsl
Pycckuii 1361k 21.01 wwww 24.03 15.04 26.05
JIureparypHoe uteHue 30.01 02.02 27.03 17.04 20.05
Maremaruxa 13.01 11.02 6.03 14.04 8.05
Oxpy>xaroruii Mup 20.01 21.05
HHocTpaHHBIH 1361k 11.03 27.04 18.05
(Hemenkwuit)
Tpyn
Hsobpasurensroe
MCKYCCTBO
My3blka
Dusnueckas KyibTypa
3 kJaacenl
Pycckuii 31k 25.05
JlureparypHoe uTeHuHe 10.03 4 21.05
20.03 308
Maremaruka 04.02 03.03 28.04 26.05
Oxpyxatoiuii Mup 19.05
11.02 20.05
Tpyn
Hnocrpanuelii g361k 23.03 22.05
(HeMeLKuit)
UzobpasutensHoe
HCKYCCTBO
My3bika
Dusyyeckas KynpTypa
4 Kkaaccel
Pycckwuii s3p1k 19.05
b 05.05 26.05
JluteparypHoe urenue 14.01 WMNW 22.01 11.05
MaremaTtuka 12.01 17.02 13.04 07.05




Tepuon
T POBedEeHHUA
OlLEHOY HOM
HIpoLeaypbI

SIuBape

DeBpanb

Mapr

Anpeasb

Oxpy>Karomuid MUp

16.01
20.01

24.04

22.05

Tpyn

HMHOCTpaHHBIH 1361k
(nemenkui)

23.03

15.05

OPKC?3 (OIK)

UzobpazurensHoe
HCKYCCTBO

My3bIka

Dusudeckas KyJabsTypa
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Tlepuon
NpPoBeJeHHA
OLIEHOYHOI
NPonexypsbl

Anpapsb

®eBpanb

Mapt

Anpenasb

H

Ousuieckas
KynbTypa

6 KI1acchl

Pyccxuit s13b1k

02.02.

02.03

19.05.
25.05

10

Jlureparypa

29.01

17.04

HHoctpauusIii
A3BIK (HEMeLKKiA)

04.02

18.03

13.04

6.05
20.05

Marewmaruka

30.01

7.04

14.05
15.05

HUcropus

[eorpadus

17.02

14.04

BuoJtorus

26.03

09.04

N3o6pazurensHoe
HCKYCCTBO

My3bika

Tpya

Dusnveckas
KyJIbTYpa

7 KIacchl

Pyccknii s13b1K

17.02

Jluteparypa

20.01

21.04

Hnoctpanubiii
A3bIK (HEeMeLKHii)

05.02

12.03

30.04

19.05

10

Anrebpa

19.01

4.03

4.05
6.05

'eomerpus

23.01

13.02

8.05
15.05

BepositHocTh 1
CraTUCTHKA

22.05

Hudopmaruka

Hcropus

15.04

["eorpadus

20.02

15.05

Buonorus

20.03
27.03

Dusnka

16.04
22.04

14.05

Hzobpazutensroe
HCKYCCTBO




Tlepuon
NPOBeIeHHS
OLICHOYHOMH

npouenypsi

SAunBapsb

Deppanb

Myszeixa

Tpyn.

Duspveckas
KyIBTYpa

8 Ki1acenl

Pycckuit s3pIx

20.01

16.04

13.05

Jlureparypa

27.01

14.04

HHocCTpauHEIi
361K (HEMELIKHI)

03.03
25.03

15.04.
19.04

19.05

Anre6pa

28.01

6.04

Lo e 2 WS

6.05

I'eomerpus

13.02

20.03

8.05
22.05

BepositHocTs M
CTaTHCTHKA

18.05

Undopmartuka

Hcropus

9.04

QbuiecrBo3HaHue

I'eorpadus

02.02

14.05
25.05

Buonorus

21.04
23.04

Duzmuka

22.04
27.04

20.05

Xumust

HzobpasurensHoe
HCKYCCTBO

Mys3bika

Tpyn

®dusnueckas
KyJIbTYpa

OBb3P

9 Kiacenl

Pycckuit s1361k

24.02

14.04

19.05

Jluteparypa

20.01

6.02

19.03

21.04
28.04

HHocrpaHHsIii
A3bIK (HEMELIKHIA)

29.01

17.02

4.03

15.04

13.05

Aurebpa

19.01

25.02

8.04

18.05

['eomeTpust

30.01

6.03

8.05
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, Mepion
NPoBeIcHHSA
OEIEHOTHOMH

npouerypbl

AnBapsb

Deppanb

Mapr

Anpeab

22.05

BepostHoits 1
CTaTHCTHIA

15.05

Hud opmaka

Hcropus

OO6LLIeCTBO3HAHKE

24.04

T'eorpadus

24.03

5.05

Buostorus

Ouszpxa

28.01

7.05

Xumus

H306pasuiensHoe
MCKY CCTBO

My3blka

Tpym

Duszpueckas
KYJBTYpa

OB3P




